
7,9 km Walking  am  03.07.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

30 433 Auer, Monika TV Arlen W49 23 1 : 1 8 : 1 2 , 4 
34 430 Bauer, Uschi TV Arlen W43 26 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 , 2 

5 118 Baumgartner, Renate Singen W60 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 , 6 
14 35 Beurer, Heike Hilzingen W75 10 1 : 1 2 : 3 3 , 2 
31 427 Brachat, Berthold TV Arlen M52 8 1 : 1 8 : 1 3 , 5 
15 451 Dorner, Andrea Team Digitale Gestaltung W60 11 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 , 6 
10 450 Dorner, Lisa Team Digitale Gestaltung W85 6 1 : 1 0 : 5 1 , 8 

9 449 Friedrich, Katharina Team Digitale Gestaltung W89 5 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 , 4 
6 209 Fromm, Helmut Christiani-Team M52 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 , 6 

17 437 Graf, Ulli TV Arlen W59 13 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 , 7 
32 53 Hanser, Manuela Singen W64 24 1 : 1 8 : 2 2 , 1 
20 420 Jaiser, Werner TV Arlen M43 5 1 : 1 5 : 5 6 , 3 
29 419 Keddi, Werner TV Arlen M38 7 1 : 1 8 : 1 1 , 3 
12 164 Kempter, Erika Christiani-Team W64 8 1 : 1 2 : 2 1 , 1 
13 441 Krotz, Margarete TV Arlen W50 9 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 , 9 
28 514 Mang, Veronika ohne W68 22 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 , 1 
11 439 Martin, Ingrid TV Arlen W50 7 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 , 1 
19 442 Mathes, Christa TV Arlen W56 15 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 , 1 
22 138 Mayer, Brigitta Sportgruppe Weil W63 17 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 , 9 
21 122 Meßmer, Beate Sportgruppe Weil W65 16 1 : 1 5 : 5 7 , 4 

7 201 Metz, Birgit LT Radolfzell W62 4 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 , 5 
3 18 Missel, Karl Radolfzell M63 2 1 : 0 4 : 0 9 , 1 

33 55 Piller, Marion Buesingen W65 25 1 : 1 8 : 2 3 , 1 
35 411 Rogosch, Agnes Engen W56 27 2 : 0 8 : 2 9 , 2 
27 429 Schellinger, Gerlinde TV Arlen W42 21 1 : 1 8 : 0 3 , 9 

1 505 Schuhmacher, Karin Konstanz W68 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 , 7 
4 504 Schuhmacher-Delling, Sybille Öhningen W67 2 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 , 7 
8 182 Seyfert, Günter Radolfzell M41 4 1 : 1 0 : 0 6 , 6 

24 160 Steinmel, Cornelia Christiani-Team W62 19 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 , 4 
18 428 Strittmatter, Ursula TV Arlen W39 14 1 : 1 4 : 5 5 , 3 

2 479 Vestner, Christoph Schienen M70 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 7 , 2 
23 180 Winterhalder, Andrea Zimmerholz W66 18 1 : 1 6 : 0 2 , 0 
25 166 Wurstbauer, Michael Christiani-Team M67 6 1 : 1 7 : 3 0 , 6 
26 167 Wurstbauer, Tanja Christiani-Team W72 20 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 , 5 
16 422 Wutschke, Renate TV Arlen W61 12 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 , 7 

7,9 km Walking  am  03.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 427 Brachat, Berthold TV Arlen M52 8 1 : 1 8 : 1 3 , 5 
3 209 Fromm, Helmut Christiani-Team M52 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 , 6 
5 420 Jaiser, Werner TV Arlen M43 5 1 : 1 5 : 5 6 , 3 
7 419 Keddi, Werner TV Arlen M38 7 1 : 1 8 : 1 1 , 3 
2 18 Missel, Karl Radolfzell M63 2 1 : 0 4 : 0 9 , 1 
4 182 Seyfert, Günter Radolfzell M41 4 1 : 1 0 : 0 6 , 6 
1 479 Vestner, Christoph Schienen M70 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 7 , 2 
6 166 Wurstbauer, Michael Christiani-Team M67 6 1 : 1 7 : 3 0 , 6 
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7,9 km Walking  am  03.07.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

23 433 Auer, Monika TV Arlen W49 23 1 : 1 8 : 1 2 , 4 
26 430 Bauer, Uschi TV Arlen W43 26 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 , 2 

3 118 Baumgartner, Renate Singen W60 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 , 6 
10 35 Beurer, Heike Hilzingen W75 10 1 : 1 2 : 3 3 , 2 
11 451 Dorner, Andrea Team Digitale Gestaltung W60 11 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 , 6 

6 450 Dorner, Lisa Team Digitale Gestaltung W85 6 1 : 1 0 : 5 1 , 8 
5 449 Friedrich, Katharina Team Digitale Gestaltung W89 5 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 , 4 

13 437 Graf, Ulli TV Arlen W59 13 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 , 7 
24 53 Hanser, Manuela Singen W64 24 1 : 1 8 : 2 2 , 1 

8 164 Kempter, Erika Christiani-Team W64 8 1 : 1 2 : 2 1 , 1 
9 441 Krotz, Margarete TV Arlen W50 9 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 , 9 

22 514 Mang, Veronika ohne W68 22 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 , 1 
7 439 Martin, Ingrid TV Arlen W50 7 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 , 1 

15 442 Mathes, Christa TV Arlen W56 15 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 , 1 
17 138 Mayer, Brigitta Sportgruppe Weil W63 17 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 , 9 
16 122 Meßmer, Beate Sportgruppe Weil W65 16 1 : 1 5 : 5 7 , 4 

4 201 Metz, Birgit LT Radolfzell W62 4 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 , 5 
25 55 Piller, Marion Buesingen W65 25 1 : 1 8 : 2 3 , 1 
27 411 Rogosch, Agnes Engen W56 27 2 : 0 8 : 2 9 , 2 
21 429 Schellinger, Gerlinde TV Arlen W42 21 1 : 1 8 : 0 3 , 9 

1 505 Schuhmacher, Karin Konstanz W68 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 , 7 
2 504 Schuhmacher-Delling, Sybille Öhningen W67 2 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 , 7 

19 160 Steinmel, Cornelia Christiani-Team W62 19 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 , 4 
14 428 Strittmatter, Ursula TV Arlen W39 14 1 : 1 4 : 5 5 , 3 
18 180 Winterhalder, Andrea Zimmerholz W66 18 1 : 1 6 : 0 2 , 0 
20 167 Wurstbauer, Tanja Christiani-Team W72 20 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 , 5 
12 422 Wutschke, Renate TV Arlen W61 12 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 , 7 
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